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RegnNo Course DEPARTMENT Class roll no subject1 paper1

15110316023 B.A. English Casual BENG0231 Kobita Pora, Kobita Bojha

16110312025 B.A. English ENG25 BENG0231 Kobita Pora, Kobita Bojha

17104270027 B.A. Political Science POLS27 BENG0231 Kobita Pora, Kobita Bojha

16120513018 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM18 BENG0431  Prabandho

16120513119 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM19 BENG0431  Prabandho

17103170008 B.A. English ENGL08 BENG0431  Prabandho

17103210030 B.A. English ENGL30 BENG0431  Prabandho

17103120036 B.A. English ENGL36 BENG0431  Prabandho

17103110009 B.A. English ENGL09 BENG0431  Prabandho

17103110024 B.A. English ENGL24 BENG0431  Prabandho

17103270026 B.A. English ENGL26 BENG0431  Prabandho

16110312025 B.A. English ENG25 BENG0431  Prabandho

17212110012 B.Sc. Geography GEOG12 BENG0431 Prabandho

17212110008 B.Sc. Geography GEOG08 BENG0431 Prabandho

17212110009 B.Sc. Geography GEOG09 BENG0431 Prabandho

17212210014 B.Sc. Geography GEOG14 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106210042 B.A. History HIST 42 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106210043 B.A. History HIST 43 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106110045 B.A. History HIST 45 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106160047 B.A. History HIST 47 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106110004 B.A. History HIST04 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106210012 B.A. History HIST12 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106110016 B.A. History HIST16 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106160017 B.A. History HIST17 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106160018 B.A. History HIST18 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106170024 B.A. History HIST24 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106120035 B.A. History HIST35 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106220013 B.A. History HIST13 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106110026 B.A. History HIST26 BENG0431 Prabandho

17106120032 B.A. History HIST32 BENG0431 Prabandho

17218211016 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS016 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218110047 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS047 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218270049 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS049 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218220057 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS057 BENG0431  Prabandho
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17218120077 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS077 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218110087 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS087 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218130088 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS088 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218120092 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS092 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218110098 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS098 BENG0431  Prabandho

16121817047 B.Sc. Life Sciences LSC47 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218220021 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS021 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218230034 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS034 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218160051 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS051 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218170053 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS053 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218270061 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS061 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218210079 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS079 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218220090 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS090 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218210094 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS094 BENG0431  Prabandho

17218220106 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS106 BENG0431  Prabandho

17213170059 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH 59 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213210003 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH03 BENG0431 Prabandho

16121312003 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH03 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213110004 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH04 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213160008 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH08 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213170009 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH09 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213110011 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH11 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213220012 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH12 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213120013 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH13 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213120014 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH14 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213160016 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH16 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213110040 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH40 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213160042 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH42 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213160043 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH43 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213170021 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH21 BENG0431 Prabandho

16121312031 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH31 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213170033 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH33 BENG0431 Prabandho

16121311043 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH43 BENG0431 Prabandho

16121316009 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH09 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213211018 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH18 BENG0431 Prabandho

17213110039 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH39 BENG0431 Prabandho

16121316045 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH45 BENG0431 Prabandho

15121311007 B.Sc. Mathematics Casual BENG0431  Prabandho

17119210007 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR07 BENG0431 Prabandho

17119210010 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR10 BENG0431 Prabandho

17119210011 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR11 BENG0431 Prabandho

16110721002 B.A. Philosophy PHIL02 BENG0431 Prabandho

17107210012 B.A. Philosophy PHIL12 BENG0431 Prabandho

17107210016 B.A. Philosophy PHIL16 BENG0431 Prabandho

17107220025 B.A. Philosophy PHIL25 BENG0431 Prabandho

17209110002 B.Sc. Physics PHYS02 BENG0431 Prabandho

17209120020 B.Sc. Physics PHYS20 BENG0431 Prabandho

17209160026 B.Sc. Physics PHYS26 BENG0431 Prabandho

17209110015 B.Sc. Physics PHYS15 BENG0431 Prabandho

17104110016 B.A. Political Science POLS16 BENG0431  Prabandho



17104260018 B.A. Political Science POLS18 BENG0431  Prabandho

17104270025 B.A. Political Science POLS25 BENG0431  Prabandho

17104160029 B.A. Political Science POLS29 BENG0431  Prabandho

17104110024 B.A. Political Science POLS24 BENG0431  Prabandho

17105260022 B.A. Sociology SOCL22 BENG0431 Prabandho

17105220024 B.A. Sociology SOCL24 BENG0431 Prabandho

17214220025 B.Sc. Statistics STAT 25 BENG0431 Prabandho

16121417014 B.Sc. Statistics STAT14 BENG0431 Prabandho

17214110020 B.Sc. Statistics STAT20 BENG0431 Prabandho

16121412015 B.Sc. Statistics STAT15 BENG0431 Prabandho

16121422007 B.Sc. Statistics STAT07 BENG0431 Prabandho

17214270001 B.Sc. Statistics STAT01 BENG0431 Prabandho

15121412022 B.Sc. Statistics STAT014 BENG0431 Prabandho

17214120006 B.Sc. Statistics STAT06 BENG0431 Prabandho

16121421113 B.Sc. Statistics STAT13 BENG0431 Prabandho

16110221002 B.A. Bengali BENG02 BIOS0231 Wildlife in India

16110312025 B.A. English ENG25 BIOS0231 Wildlife in India

15110516011 B.A. Sociology Casual BIOS0231 Wildlife in India

15110511026 B.A. Sociology Casual BIOS0231 Wildlife in India

17102220007 B.A. Bengali BENG07 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102110008 B.A. Bengali BENG08 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102220009 B.A. Bengali BENG09 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102210014 B.A. Bengali BENG14 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102220019 B.A. Bengali BENG19 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102110031 B.A. Bengali BENG31 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102110032 B.A. Bengali BENG32 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102120015 B.A. Bengali BENG15 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102220016 B.A. Bengali BENG16 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102120023 B.A. Bengali BENG23 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102260035 B.A. Bengali BENG35 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17102210004 B.A. Bengali BENG04 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17102210011 B.A. Bengali BENG11 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17102120017 B.A. Bengali BENG17 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17102210025 B.A. Bengali BENG25 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17102210026 B.A. Bengali BENG26 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17102210027 B.A. Bengali BENG27 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17102120028 B.A. Bengali BENG28 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17102210034 B.A. Bengali BENG34 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17102210021 B.A. Bengali BENG21 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17103210038 B.A. English ENGL 38 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17103270039 B.A. English ENGL 39 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17103220040 B.A. English ENGL 40 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17103210003 B.A. English ENGL03 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17103210007 B.A. English ENGL07 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17103110009 B.A. English ENGL09 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17103160016 B.A. English ENGL16 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17103210018 B.A. English ENGL18 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17103220021 B.A. English ENGL21 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17103210031 B.A. English ENGL31 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17103110034 B.A. English ENGL34 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior



17103260005 B.A. English ENGL05 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17103220006 B.A. English ENGL06 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17103220012 B.A. English ENGL12 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17103210014 B.A. English ENGL14 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17103210027 B.A. English ENGL27 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17103211029 B.A. English ENGL29 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17103110033 B.A. English ENGL33 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17103110010 B.A. English ENGL10 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17101170004 B.A. Hindi HIND04 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17101110005 B.A. Hindi HIND05 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17101210006 B.A. Hindi HIND06 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17101210007 B.A. Hindi HIND07 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17101210003 B.A. Hindi HIND03 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17106210041 B.A. History HIST 41 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17106211002 B.A. History HIST02 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17106110021 B.A. History HIST21 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17106120023 B.A. History HIST23 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17106110040 B.A. History HIST 40 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106210042 B.A. History HIST 42 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106210046 B.A. History HIST 46 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106220003 B.A. History HIST03 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106210005 B.A. History HIST05 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106210009 B.A. History HIST09 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106230010 B.A. History HIST10 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106110022 B.A. History HIST22 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106220025 B.A. History HIST25 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106110037 B.A. History HIST37 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106220013 B.A. History HIST13 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17106110031 B.A. History HIST31 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17119210001 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR01 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17119210002 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR02 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17119210003 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR03 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17119210004 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR04 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17119210006 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR06 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17119210007 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR07 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17119210008 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR08 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17119210010 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR10 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17119210011 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR11 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17107210002 B.A. Philosophy PHIL02 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17107160009 B.A. Philosophy PHIL09 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17107220011 B.A. Philosophy PHIL11 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17107110015 B.A. Philosophy PHIL15 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17107110018 B.A. Philosophy PHIL18 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17107210021 B.A. Philosophy PHIL21 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17107220025 B.A. Philosophy PHIL25 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

16110721002 B.A. Philosophy PHIL02 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17107210012 B.A. Philosophy PHIL12 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17107210013 B.A. Philosophy PHIL13 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17104160014 B.A. Political Science POLS14 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17104230026 B.A. Political Science POLS26 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior



17104110017 B.A. Political Science POLS17 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17104260018 B.A. Political Science POLS18 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17104230020 B.A. Political Science POLS20 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17104270025 B.A. Political Science POLS25 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17105210008 B.A. Sociology SOCL08 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

16110521008 B.A. Sociology SOCL08 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17105210013 B.A. Sociology SOCL13 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17105210017 B.A. Sociology SOCL17 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17105230020 B.A. Sociology SOCL20 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17105220021 B.A. Sociology SOCL21 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17105260023 B.A. Sociology SOCL23 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17105110001 B.A. Sociology SOCL01 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior

17105210005 B.A. Sociology SOCL05 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17105210006 B.A. Sociology SOCL06 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17105210012 B.A. Sociology SOCL12 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17105210014 B.A. Sociology SOCL14 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17105210015 B.A. Sociology SOCL15 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17105110018 B.A. Sociology SOCL18 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17105220019 B.A. Sociology SOCL19 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17105260022 B.A. Sociology SOCL22 BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

14110521025 B.A. Sociology Casual BIOS0431 Society and Behavior 

17205110042 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM 42 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)

17205110014 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM14 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)

17205160024 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM24 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)

17205110043 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM 43 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)

17205110006 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM06 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)

17205170012 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM12 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)

17205110028 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM28 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)

17205120030 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM30 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)

17205170037 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM37 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)



17201110029 B.Sc. Economics ECON029 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)

17212210014 B.Sc. Geography GEOG14 BIOS0432

Introduction to Plant tissue 

culture and Genetically Modified 

Plants (Science only)

17218210002 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS002 CHEM0231 Inorganic Chemistry-1

17218220086 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS086 CHEM0231 Inorganic Chemistry-1

16120913030 B.Sc. Physics PHYS030 CHEM0231 Inorganic Chemistry-1

17218110063 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS063 CHEM0232 Physical Chemistry-1

17218230080 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS080 CHEM0232 Physical Chemistry-1

17218170084 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS084 CHEM0232 Physical Chemistry-1

17218110091 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS091 CHEM0232 Physical Chemistry-1

17218210001 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS001 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218210006 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS006 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218260007 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS007 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218210025 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS025 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218210031 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS031 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218210042 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS042 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218270061 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS061 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218120066 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS066 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218211068 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS068 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218220071 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS071 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218110081 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS081 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218220106 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS106 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218110091 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS091 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218220086 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS086 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218110003 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS003 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218211016 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS016 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218210054 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS054 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218110069 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS069 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218220072 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS072 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218110087 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS087 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218120092 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS092 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218170084 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS084 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17218210002 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS002 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17209110015 B.Sc. Physics PHYS15 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17209110030 B.Sc. Physics PHYS30 CHEM0431 Inorganic Chemistry-2

17215110002 B.Sc. Geology GEOL02 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215210017 B.Sc. Geology GEOL17 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215170018 B.Sc. Geology GEOL18 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215110019 B.Sc. Geology GEOL19 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215130020 B.Sc. Geology GEOL20 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215210024 B.Sc. Geology GEOL 24 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215160025 B.Sc. Geology GEOL 25 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215220001 B.Sc. Geology GEOL01 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215110003 B.Sc. Geology GEOL03 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215210004 B.Sc. Geology GEOL04 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215120005 B.Sc. Geology GEOL05 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215270008 B.Sc. Geology GEOL08 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2



17215210009 B.Sc. Geology GEOL09 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215210010 B.Sc. Geology GEOL10 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215110011 B.Sc. Geology GEOL11 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17215110015 B.Sc. Geology GEOL15 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

16121516019 B.Sc. Geology GEOL019 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218210004 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS004 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218120010 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS010 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218110011 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS011 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218110015 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS015 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218210017 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS017 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218110028 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS028 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218110029 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS029 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218260035 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS035 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218160045 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS045 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218210059 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS059 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218210070 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS070 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218210079 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS079 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218110089 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS089 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218220090 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS090 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218210094 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS094 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218210024 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS024 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218260036 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS036 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218270049 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS049 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218120077 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS077 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17218110098 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS098 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17213170020 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH20 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17213170059 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH 59 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17213210003 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH03 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17213110036 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH36 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

16121311037 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH37 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17213110038 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH38 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17213160043 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH43 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17213170021 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH21 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17213120037 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH37 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

16121311043 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH43 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17209110004 B.Sc. Physics PHYS04 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17209160026 B.Sc. Physics PHYS26 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17209110002 B.Sc. Physics PHYS02 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17209160009 B.Sc. Physics PHYS09 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17209110014 B.Sc. Physics PHYS14 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17209120020 B.Sc. Physics PHYS20 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17209110033 B.Sc. Physics PHYS33 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

16120912035 B.Sc. Physics PHYS035 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17214110021 B.Sc. Statistics STAT21 CHEM0432 Physical Chemistry-2

17106110031 B.A. History HIST31 ECON0232 Development Economics

15110511026 B.A. Sociology Casual ECON0232 Development Economics

16110321033 B.A. English ENG33 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17103110025 B.A. English ENGL25 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics



16121221015 B.Sc. Geography GEOG15 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17218210024 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS024 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17218260036 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS036 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17218210002 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS002 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17218220071 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS071 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17213210027 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH27 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

15110721014 B.A. Philosophy Casual ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17209120010 B.Sc. Physics PHYS10 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17209110014 B.Sc. Physics PHYS14 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17209110004 B.Sc. Physics PHYS04 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17104110003 B.A. Political Science POLS03 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17104110016 B.A. Political Science POLS16 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17104110008 B.A. Political Science POLS08 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17105210016 B.A. Sociology SOCL16 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17105110003 B.A. Sociology SOCL03 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

15110516011 B.A. Sociology Casual ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17214110004 B.Sc. Statistics STAT04 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17214110024 B.Sc. Statistics STAT 24 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17214110005 B.Sc. Statistics STAT05 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

17214110022 B.Sc. Statistics STAT22 ECON0431

Elements of Financial 

Economics

16110211001 B.A. Bengali BENG01 ENGL0231 Digital Humanities

17102220037 B.A. Bengali BENG37 ENGL0231 Digital Humanities

17102160036 B.A. Bengali BENG36 ENGL0231 Digital Humanities

17101110009 B.A. Hindi HIND09 ENGL0231 Digital Humanities

17218220086 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS086 ENGL0231 Digital Humanities

17105110001 B.A. Sociology SOCL01 ENGL0231 Digital Humanities

17105110002 B.A. Sociology SOCL02 ENGL0231 Digital Humanities

17105110003 B.A. Sociology SOCL03 ENGL0231 Digital Humanities

16110227023 B.A. Bengali BENG23 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

16110221031 B.A. Bengali BENG31 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17102210004 B.A. Bengali BENG04 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17102210010 B.A. Bengali BENG10 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17102210027 B.A. Bengali BENG27 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17102210021 B.A. Bengali BENG21 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17102210013 B.A. Bengali BENG13 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17102110031 B.A. Bengali BENG31 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17102110032 B.A. Bengali BENG32 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English



17201270043 B.Sc. Economics ECON 43 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17201210002 B.Sc. Economics ECON002 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17201210006 B.Sc. Economics ECON006 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17201220027 B.Sc. Economics ECON027 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17201260036 B.Sc. Economics ECON036 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17201210046 B.Sc. Economics ECON 46 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17212110002 B.Sc. Geography GEOG02 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17212210013 B.Sc. Geography GEOG13 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17212110003 B.Sc. Geography GEOG03 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

16121221003 B.Sc. Geography GEOG03 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17212110004 B.Sc. Geography GEOG04 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17212260020 B.Sc. Geography GEOG20 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17212220024 B.Sc. Geography GEOG24 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

16110626018 B.A. History HIST18 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

16110611027 B.A. History HIST27 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17106210046 B.A. History HIST 46 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106220003 B.A. History HIST03 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106210005 B.A. History HIST05 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106210009 B.A. History HIST09 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106110022 B.A. History HIST22 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106220025 B.A. History HIST25 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106110037 B.A. History HIST37 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106110031 B.A. History HIST31 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106210041 B.A. History HIST 41 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106211002 B.A. History HIST02 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106110016 B.A. History HIST16 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106120023 B.A. History HIST23 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17106111001 B.A. History HIST01 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17218220021 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS021 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17218230034 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS034 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17218210031 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS031 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

16121817047 B.Sc. Life Sciences LSC47 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17119210001 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR01 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17119210002 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR02 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17119210003 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR03 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17119210004 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR04 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17119210006 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR06 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17119210008 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR08 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17119210009 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR09 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17107210003 B.A. Philosophy PHIL03 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17107110018 B.A. Philosophy PHIL18 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

16120911039 B.Sc. Physics PHYS039 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17104210002 B.A. Political Science POLS02 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17104210005 B.A. Political Science POLS05 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17104210006 B.A. Political Science POLS06 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17104210009 B.A. Political Science POLS09 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17104210012 B.A. Political Science POLS12 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17104210015 B.A. Political Science POLS15 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17104110017 B.A. Political Science POLS17 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17104220031 B.A. Political Science POLS31 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    



17104270027 B.A. Political Science POLS27 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English    

17104160014 B.A. Political Science POLS14 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17104210030 B.A. Political Science POLS30 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17105210012 B.A. Sociology SOCL12 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17105210015 B.A. Sociology SOCL15 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17105110018 B.A. Sociology SOCL18 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

16110521017 B.A. Sociology SOCL17 ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

14110521025 B.A. Sociology Casual ENGL0431 Indian Literature in English

17102210021 B.A. Bengali BENG21 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

16110221002 B.A. Bengali BENG02 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

17102160036 B.A. Bengali BENG36 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

16110312025 B.A. English ENG25 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

17106111001 B.A. History HIST01 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

17218210002 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS002 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

17218220086 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS086 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

17107220025 B.A. Philosophy PHIL25 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

16120913030 B.Sc. Physics PHYS030 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

16121412015 B.Sc. Statistics STAT15 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

16121422007 B.Sc. Statistics STAT07 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

16121422005 B.Sc. Statistics STAT05 ENVS0231 Environmental Science

16110527009 B.A. Sociology SOCL09 GEOG0231 The Maps

14121522011 B.Sc. Geology Casual GEOG0431 Basic Geoinformatics

16121316009 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH09 GEOG0431 Basic Geoinformatics

16121311014 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH14 GEOG0431 Basic Geoinformatics

17213110011 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH11 GEOG0431 Basic Geoinformatics

17213110040 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH40 GEOG0431 Basic Geoinformatics

17213170033 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH33 GEOG0431 Basic GeoInformatics

17119210005 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR05 GEOG0431 Basic GeoInformatics

17209110017 B.Sc. Physics PHYS17 GEOG0431 Basic GeoInformatics

17102160036 B.A. Bengali BENG36 GEOL0231 Earth: The Living Planet

17102170002 B.A. Bengali BENG02 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17102110003 B.A. Bengali BENG03 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17102210013 B.A. Bengali BENG13 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17102220037 B.A. Bengali BENG37 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17102270018 B.A. Bengali BENG18 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16120513119 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM19 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16120513018 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM18 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17201110010 B.Sc. Economics ECON010 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17201110013 B.Sc. Economics ECON013 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17201110033 B.Sc. Economics ECON033 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17201210037 B.Sc. Economics ECON037 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17201110023 B.Sc. Economics ECON023 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17201270043 B.Sc. Economics ECON 43 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17201170011 B.Sc. Economics ECON011 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17201110022 B.Sc. Economics ECON022 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17201220027 B.Sc. Economics ECON027 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16110321019 B.A. English ENG19 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17103130035 B.A. English ENGL35 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17103210037 B.A. English ENGL37 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212211026 B.Sc. Geography GEOG 26 GEOL0431 Man and Environment



17212110027 B.Sc. Geography GEOG 27 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212110003 B.Sc. Geography GEOG03 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16121221003 B.Sc. Geography GEOG03 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212110004 B.Sc. Geography GEOG04 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212110008 B.Sc. Geography GEOG08 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212110009 B.Sc. Geography GEOG09 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212210011 B.Sc. Geography GEOG11 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212220016 B.Sc. Geography GEOG16 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212260020 B.Sc. Geography GEOG20 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212260022 B.Sc. Geography GEOG22 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212220024 B.Sc. Geography GEOG24 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212110002 B.Sc. Geography GEOG02 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212110012 B.Sc. Geography GEOG12 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17212210013 B.Sc. Geography GEOG13 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17101110009 B.A. Hindi HIND09 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17106110027 B.A. History HIST27 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17106110045 B.A. History HIST 45 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17106160047 B.A. History HIST 47 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17106110004 B.A. History HIST04 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17106160017 B.A. History HIST17 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17106160018 B.A. History HIST18 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17106170024 B.A. History HIST24 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218110003 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS003 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218220022 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS022 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218230038 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS038 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218260041 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS041 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218230044 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS044 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218160051 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS051 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218170053 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS053 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218210054 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS054 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218110069 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS069 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218220072 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS072 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218110063 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS063 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218230080 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS080 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218170084 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS084 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16121823035 B.Sc. Life Sciences LSC35 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218210001 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS001 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218210004 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS004 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218210006 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS006 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218260007 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS007 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218120010 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS010 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218110011 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS011 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218110015 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS015 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218210017 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS017 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218210025 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS025 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218110028 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS028 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218110029 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS029 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218260035 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS035 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218210042 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS042 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218160045 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS045 GEOL0431 Man and Environment



17218120066 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS066 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218211068 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS068 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218210070 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS070 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218110081 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS081 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218130088 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS088 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218110089 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS089 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17218110091 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS091 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213120026 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH26 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16121311037 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH37 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16121316045 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH45 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213110030 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH30 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16121312003 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH03 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213160008 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH08 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213170009 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH09 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213220012 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH12 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213120013 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH13 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213120014 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH14 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213160016 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH16 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213120023 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH23 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16121311027 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH27 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213160042 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH42 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17213170020 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH20 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16121312031 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH31 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17107210026 B.A. Philosophy PHIL26 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17107210024 B.A. Philosophy PHIL24 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17104120010 B.A. Political Science POLS10 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17104110011 B.A. Political Science POLS11 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17104160029 B.A. Political Science POLS29 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17104110032 B.A. Political Science POLS 32 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17104210006 B.A. Political Science POLS06 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17104210012 B.A. Political Science POLS12 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17104210015 B.A. Political Science POLS15 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17104220031 B.A. Political Science POLS31 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17104270027 B.A. Political Science POLS27 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

16121422005 B.Sc. Statistics STAT05 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17214110007 B.Sc. Statistics STAT07 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17214220010 B.Sc. Statistics STAT10 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17214110012 B.Sc. Statistics STAT12 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17214110013 B.Sc. Statistics STAT13 GEOL0431 Man and Environment

17103210014 B.A. English ENGL14 HIND0432

Premchand: Vyaktitwa Ewan 

Krititwa

17103160016 B.A. English ENGL16 HIND0432

Premchand: Vyaktitwa Ewan 

Krititwa

17106110021 B.A. History HIST21 HIND0432

Premchand: Vyaktitwa Ewan 

Krititwa

16110521008 B.A. Sociology SOCL08 HIND0432

Premchand: Vyaktitwa Ewan 

Krititwa

17103110010 B.A. English ENGL10 HIST0231

The Twentieth Century World: 

Themes and Issues

17103130035 B.A. English ENGL35 HIST0231

The Twentieth Century World: 

Themes and Issues



17104110032 B.A. Political Science POLS 32 HIST0231

The Twentieth Century World: 

Themes and Issues

17104170004 B.A. Political Science POLS04 HIST0231

The Twentieth Century World: 

Themes and Issues

17104110008 B.A. Political Science POLS08 HIST0231

The Twentieth Century World: 

Themes and Issues

17104110024 B.A. Political Science POLS24 HIST0231

The Twentieth Century World: 

Themes and Issues

17102210024 B.A. Bengali BENG24 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17102210030 B.A. Bengali BENG30 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17102230020 B.A. Bengali BENG20 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17102230022 B.A. Bengali BENG22 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17102160029 B.A. Bengali BENG29 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

16110221002 B.A. Bengali BENG02 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

15110211003 B.A. Bengali Casual HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

15110321016 B.A. English Casual HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17103210001 B.A. English ENGL01 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17103110033 B.A. English ENGL33 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17103210018 B.A. English ENGL18 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17103210031 B.A. English ENGL31 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17103110034 B.A. English ENGL34 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17212110006 B.Sc. Geography GEOG06 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17212130019 B.Sc. Geography GEOG19 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17212110027 B.Sc. Geography GEOG 27 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17212210005 B.Sc. Geography GEOG05 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues



17107210004 B.A. Philosophy PHIL04 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17107220022 B.A. Philosophy PHIL22 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17107220011 B.A. Philosophy PHIL11 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17107210023 B.A. Philosophy PHIL23 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17104210030 B.A. Political Science POLS30 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17104110008 B.A. Political Science POLS08 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17104210033 B.A. Political Science POLS 33 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17104210002 B.A. Political Science POLS02 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17104110003 B.A. Political Science POLS03 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17104210005 B.A. Political Science POLS05 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17104110007 B.A. Political Science POLS07 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17104210009 B.A. Political Science POLS09 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17104170004 B.A. Political Science POLS04 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17105210027 B.A. Sociology SOCL 27 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17105210014 B.A. Sociology SOCL14 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17105260023 B.A. Sociology SOCL23 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17105110001 B.A. Sociology SOCL01 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17105110002 B.A. Sociology SOCL02 HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

15110511026 B.A. Sociology Casual HIST0431

South Asian Cultures in the age 

of Nationalism: Themes and 

Issues

17102120015 B.A. Bengali BENG15 LANG0231

English Writing and 

Communication I

17102220016 B.A. Bengali BENG16 LANG0231

English Writing and 

Communication I



17102270018 B.A. Bengali BENG18 LANG0231

English Writing and 

Communication I

17102120023 B.A. Bengali BENG23 LANG0231

English Writing and 

Communication I

17102260035 B.A. Bengali BENG35 LANG0231

English Writing and 

Communication I

15110211003 B.A. Bengali Casual LANG0231

English Writing and 

Communication I

17101210003 B.A. Hindi HIND03 LANG0231

English Writing and 

Communication I

16121422005 B.Sc. Statistics STAT05 LANG0231

English Writing and 

Communication I

16120121006 B.Sc. Economics ECON06 LANG0232 German: Language and Culture I

16121522007 B.Sc. Geology GEOL07 MATH0231

Integral Calculus and Differential 

Equations

16121521023 B.Sc. Geology GEOL23 MATH0231

Integral Calculus and Differential 

Equations

16121516019 B.Sc. Geology GEOL019 MATH0231

Integral Calculus and Differential 

Equations

16120912035 B.Sc. Physics PHYS035 MATH0231

Integral Calculus and Differential 

Equations

16120913030 B.Sc. Physics PHYS030 MATH0231

Integral Calculus and Differential 

Equations

16121422007 B.Sc. Statistics STAT07 MATH0231

Integral Calculus and Differential 

Equations

16121422005 B.Sc. Statistics STAT05 MATH0231

Integral Calculus and Differential 

Equations

17201110044 B.Sc. Economics ECON 44 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17201210024 B.Sc. Economics ECON024 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17201210025 B.Sc. Economics ECON025 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17201210020 B.Sc. Economics ECON020 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

15120111029 B.Sc. Economics Casual MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17201210003 B.Sc. Economics ECON003 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17201110016 B.Sc. Economics ECON016 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17201270018 B.Sc. Economics ECON018 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17201210028 B.Sc. Economics ECON028 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17201210041 B.Sc. Economics ECON 41 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17201210046 B.Sc. Economics ECON 46 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

16121511021 B.Sc. Geology GEOL021 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

16121512027 B.Sc. Geology GEOL27 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

16121516028 B.Sc. Geology GEOL28 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215210024 B.Sc. Geology GEOL 24 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215160025 B.Sc. Geology GEOL 25 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215220001 B.Sc. Geology GEOL01 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215110003 B.Sc. Geology GEOL03 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215210004 B.Sc. Geology GEOL04 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215120005 B.Sc. Geology GEOL05 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215110007 B.Sc. Geology GEOL07 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215270008 B.Sc. Geology GEOL08 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215210009 B.Sc. Geology GEOL09 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215210010 B.Sc. Geology GEOL10 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215110011 B.Sc. Geology GEOL11 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215110013 B.Sc. Geology GEOL13 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215110015 B.Sc. Geology GEOL15 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis



17215110021 B.Sc. Geology GEOL21 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215110002 B.Sc. Geology GEOL02 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215110014 B.Sc. Geology GEOL14 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215210017 B.Sc. Geology GEOL17 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215170018 B.Sc. Geology GEOL18 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215110019 B.Sc. Geology GEOL19 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17215130020 B.Sc. Geology GEOL20 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

16121521023 B.Sc. Geology GEOL23 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

16121516019 B.Sc. Geology GEOL019 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

15120911019 B.Sc. Physics Casual MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17209160009 B.Sc. Physics PHYS09 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17209110030 B.Sc. Physics PHYS30 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17209110033 B.Sc. Physics PHYS33 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17209110031 B.Sc. Physics PHYS31 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17209110032 B.Sc. Physics PHYS32 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

14121412015 B.Sc. Statistics Casual MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

16121411017 B.Sc. Statistics STAT17 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214110024 B.Sc. Statistics STAT 24 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214270001 B.Sc. Statistics STAT01 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

15121412022 B.Sc. Statistics STAT014 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214120003 B.Sc. Statistics STAT03 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214110005 B.Sc. Statistics STAT05 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214120006 B.Sc. Statistics STAT06 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214110007 B.Sc. Statistics STAT07 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214220010 B.Sc. Statistics STAT10 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214110012 B.Sc. Statistics STAT12 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214110013 B.Sc. Statistics STAT13 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

16121421113 B.Sc. Statistics STAT13 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214110021 B.Sc. Statistics STAT21 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214110022 B.Sc. Statistics STAT22 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214220025 B.Sc. Statistics STAT 25 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214110004 B.Sc. Statistics STAT04 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

16121417014 B.Sc. Statistics STAT14 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17214110020 B.Sc. Statistics STAT20 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

16121412015 B.Sc. Statistics STAT15 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

16121422007 B.Sc. Statistics STAT07 MATH0432 Mathematical Analysis

17102210011 B.A. Bengali BENG11 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17102120017 B.A. Bengali BENG17 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17102210025 B.A. Bengali BENG25 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17102210026 B.A. Bengali BENG26 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17102120028 B.A. Bengali BENG28 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17102270018 B.A. Bengali BENG18 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17102160036 B.A. Bengali BENG36 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17102220007 B.A. Bengali BENG07 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?



17102220009 B.A. Bengali BENG09 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17102210010 B.A. Bengali BENG10 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17102210014 B.A. Bengali BENG14 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17102210030 B.A. Bengali BENG30 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17102220016 B.A. Bengali BENG16 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17102120023 B.A. Bengali BENG23 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17102220037 B.A. Bengali BENG37 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17201210007 B.Sc. Economics ECON007 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17201220009 B.Sc. Economics ECON009 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17201210002 B.Sc. Economics ECON002 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17201110010 B.Sc. Economics ECON010 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17201260036 B.Sc. Economics ECON036 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17201110023 B.Sc. Economics ECON023 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17103210002 B.A. English ENGL02 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17103220006 B.A. English ENGL06 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17103220012 B.A. English ENGL12 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17103220023 B.A. English ENGL23 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17103110024 B.A. English ENGL24 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17103270026 B.A. English ENGL26 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17103210027 B.A. English ENGL27 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17103211029 B.A. English ENGL29 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17103210038 B.A. English ENGL 38 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17103270039 B.A. English ENGL 39 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17103210001 B.A. English ENGL01 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17103210003 B.A. English ENGL03 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17103210007 B.A. English ENGL07 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17103220021 B.A. English ENGL21 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17212210011 B.Sc. Geography GEOG11 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17212260022 B.Sc. Geography GEOG22 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17218220022 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS022 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?



17218230038 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS038 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17218260041 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS041 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

16121823035 B.Sc. Life Sciences LSC35 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17213211018 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH18 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17213120023 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH23 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17213110030 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH30 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17107210013 B.A. Philosophy PHIL13 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17107210026 B.A. Philosophy PHIL26 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17107210024 B.A. Philosophy PHIL24 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17107210002 B.A. Philosophy PHIL02 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17107210003 B.A. Philosophy PHIL03 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17107160009 B.A. Philosophy PHIL09 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17107110015 B.A. Philosophy PHIL15 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17107210021 B.A. Philosophy PHIL21 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17104230020 B.A. Political Science POLS20 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17104230026 B.A. Political Science POLS26 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17105210005 B.A. Sociology SOCL05 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17105210006 B.A. Sociology SOCL06 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17105220019 B.A. Sociology SOCL19 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17105220024 B.A. Sociology SOCL24 PFAR0431 How does Performance work?

17105210008 B.A. Sociology SOCL08 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17105210013 B.A. Sociology SOCL13 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17105210017 B.A. Sociology SOCL17 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17105230020 B.A. Sociology SOCL20 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

17105220021 B.A. Sociology SOCL21 PFAR0431 How Does Performance Work?

15110211003 B.A. Bengali Casual PHIL0231 Ethics and Our Environment

15110511026 B.A. Sociology Casual PHIL0231 Ethics and Our Environment

16110321019 B.A. English ENG19 PHIL0431

Indian epistemology and 

Metaphysics 

17201110039 B.Sc. Economics ECON039 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

17201210042 B.Sc. Economics ECON 42 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

17201210031 B.Sc. Economics ECON031 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics



14110311003 B.A. English Casual PHIL0432

Indian epistemology and 

Metaphysics 

16110322036 B.A. English ENG36 PHIL0432

Indian epistemology and 

Metaphysics 

17103230017 B.A. English ENGL17 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

17103120036 B.A. English ENGL36 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

17103110011 B.A. English ENGL11 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

16110312025 B.A. English ENG25 PHIL0432

Indian epistemology and 

Metaphysics 

15121222001 B.Sc. Geography Casual PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

15110621030 B.A. History Casual PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

16110611003 B.A. History HIST03 PHIL0432

Indian epistemology and 

Metaphysics 

16110611012 B.A. History HIST12 PHIL0432

Indian epistemology and 

Metaphysics 

16110611036 B.A. History HIST36 PHIL0432

Indian epistemology and 

Metaphysics 

17106210043 B.A. History HIST 43 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

16121813032 B.Sc. Life Sciences LSC32 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

17209120008 B.Sc. Physics PHYS08 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

17209120010 B.Sc. Physics PHYS10 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

17104210033 B.A. Political Science POLS 33 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

17104110007 B.A. Political Science POLS07 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

17104170004 B.A. Political Science POLS04 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

17104110011 B.A. Political Science POLS11 PHIL0432

Indian Epistemology and 

Metaphysics

16110522007 B.A. Sociology SOCL07 PHIL0432

Indian epistemology and 

Metaphysics 

17213170021 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH21 PHYS0231 Physics of everyday life 

16110511023 B.A. Sociology SOCL23 PHYS0231 Physics of everyday life 

17205110043 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM 43 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17205110006 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM06 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17205170012 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM12 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17205110028 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM28 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17205120030 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM30 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17205170037 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM37 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17205110042 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM 42 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17205110014 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM14 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17205160024 B.Sc. Chemistry CHEM24 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17215110014 B.Sc. Geology GEOL14 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17215110007 B.Sc. Geology GEOL07 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17215110013 B.Sc. Geology GEOL13 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17215110021 B.Sc. Geology GEOL21 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

16121311027 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH27 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17213110038 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH38 PHYS0431 Physics of materials



17213120037 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH37 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17213120026 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH26 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17213110032 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH32 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

17214120003 B.Sc. Statistics STAT03 PHYS0431 Physics of materials

16110227024 B.A. Bengali BENG24 POLS0231

POLITICAL THINKERS: INDIAN 

AND WESTERN

16110221002 B.A. Bengali BENG02 POLS0231

POLITICAL THINKERS: INDIAN 

AND WESTERN

17103110011 B.A. English ENGL11 POLS0231

POLITICAL THINKERS: INDIAN 

AND WESTERN

16121211020 B.Sc. Geography GEOG20 POLS0231

POLITICAL THINKERS: INDIAN 

AND WESTERN

17106110026 B.A. History HIST26 POLS0231

POLITICAL THINKERS: INDIAN 

AND WESTERN

17218210002 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS002 POLS0232 Caste and Politics in India

15110211003 B.A. Bengali Casual POLS0431 Political Sociology

15110511026 B.A. Sociology Casual POLS0431 Political Sociology

16110221002 B.A. Bengali BENG02 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17102210024 B.A. Bengali BENG24 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17201110038 B.Sc. Economics ECON038 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17201110015 B.Sc. Economics ECON015 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17201210006 B.Sc. Economics ECON006 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17201210019 B.Sc. Economics ECON019 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17201210024 B.Sc. Economics ECON024 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17201110039 B.Sc. Economics ECON039 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17201210045 B.Sc. Economics ECON 45 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17201210034 B.Sc. Economics ECON034 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17103110011 B.A. English ENGL11 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17103170008 B.A. English ENGL08 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17103210013 B.A. English ENGL13 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17103210019 B.A. English ENGL19 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17103110025 B.A. English ENGL25 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17103210030 B.A. English ENGL30 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17212110006 B.Sc. Geography GEOG06 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17212130019 B.Sc. Geography GEOG19 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17106120032 B.A. History HIST32 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17106111001 B.A. History HIST01 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17106110026 B.A. History HIST26 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights



17218210059 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS059 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

16121813032 B.Sc. Life Sciences LSC32 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

16121311014 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH14 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17213210027 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH27 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17119210005 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR05 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17119210009 B.A. Performing Arts PFAR09 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17107210016 B.A. Philosophy PHIL16 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17105110002 B.A. Sociology SOCL02 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17105210027 B.A. Sociology SOCL 27 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17105210016 B.A. Sociology SOCL16 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

17105110003 B.A. Sociology SOCL03 POLS0432

Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

15110211003 B.A. Bengali Casual SOCL0231 Love

17106220013 B.A. History HIST13 SOCL0231 Love

16121813032 B.Sc. Life Sciences LSC32 SOCL0231 Love

16121823035 B.Sc. Life Sciences LSC35 SOCL0231 Love

17213110030 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH30 SOCL0231 Love

17107210024 B.A. Philosophy PHIL24 SOCL0231 Love

16110222003 B.A. Bengali BENG03 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102230020 B.A. Bengali BENG20 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102230022 B.A. Bengali BENG22 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102160029 B.A. Bengali BENG29 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102210034 B.A. Bengali BENG34 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102170002 B.A. Bengali BENG02 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102110003 B.A. Bengali BENG03 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102110008 B.A. Bengali BENG08 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102220019 B.A. Bengali BENG19 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102120015 B.A. Bengali BENG15 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102260035 B.A. Bengali BENG35 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17102160036 B.A. Bengali BENG36 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201170011 B.Sc. Economics ECON011 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201210019 B.Sc. Economics ECON019 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201210028 B.Sc. Economics ECON028 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201110029 B.Sc. Economics ECON029 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201210041 B.Sc. Economics ECON 41 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201210045 B.Sc. Economics ECON 45 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201210034 B.Sc. Economics ECON034 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201110013 B.Sc. Economics ECON013 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201110033 B.Sc. Economics ECON033 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201210037 B.Sc. Economics ECON037 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201110038 B.Sc. Economics ECON038 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17201110015 B.Sc. Economics ECON015 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17103260005 B.A. English ENGL05 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17103210013 B.A. English ENGL13 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life



17103230017 B.A. English ENGL17 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17103210019 B.A. English ENGL19 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17103210037 B.A. English ENGL37 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17103110010 B.A. English ENGL10 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

15110321016 B.A. English Casual SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17103220040 B.A. English ENGL 40 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17103210002 B.A. English ENGL02 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17103220023 B.A. English ENGL23 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17103130035 B.A. English ENGL35 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17212210005 B.Sc. Geography GEOG05 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17212211026 B.Sc. Geography GEOG 26 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17212220016 B.Sc. Geography GEOG16 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

16110111018 B.A. Hindi HIND18 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17101170004 B.A. Hindi HIND04 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17101110005 B.A. Hindi HIND05 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17101210006 B.A. Hindi HIND06 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17101210007 B.A. Hindi HIND07 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17101210003 B.A. Hindi HIND03 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17101110009 B.A. Hindi HIND09 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17106110040 B.A. History HIST 40 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17106230010 B.A. History HIST10 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17106210012 B.A. History HIST12 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17106110027 B.A. History HIST27 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17106120035 B.A. History HIST35 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17218230044 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS044 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17218110047 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS047 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17218220057 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS057 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17218110063 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS063 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17218230080 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS080 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17218220086 B.Sc. Life Sciences BIOS086 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17107210023 B.A. Philosophy PHIL23 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17107210004 B.A. Philosophy PHIL04 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17107220022 B.A. Philosophy PHIL22 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17209120008 B.Sc. Physics PHYS08 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17104110024 B.A. Political Science POLS24 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17104120010 B.A. Political Science POLS10 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

17104110032 B.A. Political Science POLS 32 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

16121422005 B.Sc. Statistics STAT05 SOCL0431 Laboratory Life

15120113036 B.Sc. Economics Casual STAT0232 Probability Theory

16120117007 B.Sc. Economics ECON07 STAT0232 Probability Theory

16120111017 B.Sc. Economics ECON17 STAT0232 Probability Theory

16120111022 B.Sc. Economics ECON22 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17201210041 B.Sc. Economics ECON 41 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17201210045 B.Sc. Economics ECON 45 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17201210046 B.Sc. Economics ECON 46 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17201110015 B.Sc. Economics ECON015 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17201210020 B.Sc. Economics ECON020 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17201110023 B.Sc. Economics ECON023 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17201210034 B.Sc. Economics ECON034 STAT0232 Probability Theory

15121812093 B.Sc. Life Sciences Casual STAT0232 Probability Theory



15121311038 B.Sc. Mathematics Casual STAT0232 Probability Theory

16121317006 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH06 STAT0232 Probability Theory

15121312003 B.Sc. Mathematics Casual STAT0232 Probability Theory

15121311007 B.Sc. Mathematics Casual STAT0232 Probability Theory

17213170020 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH20 STAT0232 Probability Theory

16121312031 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH31 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17213170033 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH33 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17213120037 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH37 STAT0232 Probability Theory

16121311043 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH43 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17209120008 B.Sc. Physics PHYS08 STAT0232 Probability Theory

17209110015 B.Sc. Physics PHYS15 STAT0232 Probability Theory

16120111029 B.Sc. Economics ECON29 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

16120121032 B.Sc. Economics ECON32 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

15120111029 B.Sc. Economics Casual STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201210042 B.Sc. Economics ECON 42 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201210003 B.Sc. Economics ECON003 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201110016 B.Sc. Economics ECON016 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201270018 B.Sc. Economics ECON018 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201110022 B.Sc. Economics ECON022 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201210031 B.Sc. Economics ECON031 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201110044 B.Sc. Economics ECON 44 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201210007 B.Sc. Economics ECON007 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201220009 B.Sc. Economics ECON009 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201210025 B.Sc. Economics ECON025 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17201210020 B.Sc. Economics ECON020 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

15121311018 B.Sc. Mathematics Casual STAT0431 Statistical Inference

16121311030 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH30 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17213110032 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH32 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17213110036 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH36 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17213110039 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH39 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

15121312003 B.Sc. Mathematics Casual STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17213110004 B.Sc. Mathematics MATH04 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

15121311007 B.Sc. Mathematics Casual STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17209110017 B.Sc. Physics PHYS17 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17209110031 B.Sc. Physics PHYS31 STAT0431 Statistical Inference

17209110032 B.Sc. Physics PHYS32 STAT0431 Statistical Inference


